

M/S SMRITI CONST.

TOI to Mander Tolg. M/s. Smriti Construction

(Abstract) MMGSY-(ST)

Schedule XV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division Kothar **DIVISION**

KUTD War KS **SUB-DIVISION**

Hassarganj

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1880

1st year maintenance BM, Abstract of cost

37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts with soil—					
41.88m ² @ VT.M.B.P. (34)					
@ Rs. 365.25/m ² —					15078.00
② Making up of berms/shoulder—					
359.77m ² @ VT.M.B.P. (35)					
@ Rs. 54.16/m ² Rs.					19485.00
③ Patch repair over bituminous surface—					
19.56m ² @ VT.M.B.P. (35)					
@ Rs. 206.95/m ² Rs.					4048.00
④ Maintenance of HP culvert—					
3.00 each @ VT.M.B.P. (36)					
@ Rs. 1131.64/each—					3395.00
⑤ Maintenance of Road sign—					
0.13 Km @ VT.M.B.P. (36)					
@ Rs. 1087.62/Km Rs.					141.00
⑥ Maintenance of road & m stone—					
0.15 Km @ VT.M.B.P. (36)					
@ Rs. 582.10/Km Rs.					87.00
⑦ cutting of branches of trees & shrubs—					
2.00 each @ VT.M.B.P. (36)					

Continuation

@ Rs. 107.48/each Rs. 215.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① White washing of parapet wall—					
61.92 m ² S.T.M. 21-36					
@ Rs- 16.48/m ²					Rs- 1020.00
					Rs- 43469.00
less 10% as per					
aggc-)					Rs- 4347.00
					Rs- 39122.00
Rameth					
25/9/23					
JE					
Rameth					
25.9.23					
AF					

Material Statement

- ① earth = 95.84 m³
 ② crushed Agg = 0.53 m³
 ③ Bitumen = 0.042 m.t.

~~Rameth~~ ~~Rameth~~
 25/9/23 25.9.23
 JE AF